
REC Combined Talent Hunt Sub Junior Boys Boxing Championship 2024

Session Results

Session 6

FRI 5 APR 2024  

Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team
Code

Winner Result Decision

RED

BLUE

1 118  (33-35KGkg) SYED HASMI TEL

ISHANT GIRI DEL

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

HAR SANGITA MALIK MAH

BIH

MP

HAR

REENA MANE

ANJANI KUMAR

SHIVANGI THAKUR

ANIL ARYA

30:27

30:27

30:27

29:28

RED

BLUE

2 119  (33-35KGkg)

S OBRATI MECCADES TN BLUE WO

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

-

-

RED

BLUE

3 120  (35-37KGkg)

GIRAANSH CHT BLUE WO

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

-

-

RED

BLUE

4 121  (35-37KGkg) KARAN MALI MAH

R SAI HARISH TN BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

DEL GEETANJALI ASM

DEL

PUN

HAR

TEL

REKHA BORA

KARUNA

NAVJOT

JAGMOHAN

SWANAPRIYA

27:30

28:29

27:30

27:30

27:30

RED

BLUE

5 122  (37-40KGkg) V NAHUISH TEL

PEBAM JOYHENBA MAN

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

HAR ANIL ARYA HAR

UTK

MAH

BIH

DEL

SANGITA MALIK

PRIYANKA

REENA MANE

ANJANI KUMAR

GEETANJALI

30:27

29:28

30:27

30:27

30:27

RED

BLUE

6 123  (37-40KGkg) ABHAY PRATAB DEL

DHAIRYA KOTHI MAH

RED WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

PUN NAVJOT TEL

HAR

SSCB

HAR

ASM

SWANAPRIYA

SURENDER

G PERIYAR

JAGMOHAN

REKHA BORA

27:30

29:28

29:28

28:29

29:28

RED

BLUE

7 124  (40-43KGkg) LOVE SHARMA UP

ARPIT KAR BLUE WP 3:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

MP SHIVANGI THAKUR HAR

MAH

DEL

HAR

BIH

SANGITA MALIK

REENA MANE

KARUNA

ANIL ARYA

ANJANI KUMAR

28:28

27:29

25:30

29:27

26:30

RED

BLUE

8 125  (40-43KGkg) FAJABA NAOREN MAN

AYAN SAIKIA ASM BLUE WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

HAR JAGMOHAN DEL

MAH

UTK

PUN

SSCB

GEETANJALI

REENA MANE

PRIYANKA

NAVJOT

G PERIYAR

30:27

27:30

27:30

27:30

27:30
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RED

BLUE

9 126  (43-46KGkg) ANURAG KUMAR RAJ

KARTIK HAR BLUE WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

DEL KARUNA BIH

UTK

ASM

MAH

DEL

ANJANI KUMAR

PRIYANKA

REKHA BORA

REENA MANE

GEETANJALI

27:30

27:30

27:30

28:29

29:28

RED

BLUE

10 127  (43-46KGkg) PRINCE HAR

S K SINGH MAN BLUE WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

UTK PRIYANKA PUN

TEL

SSCB

BIH

ASM

NAVJOT

SWANAPRIYA

G PERIYAR

ANJANI KUMAR

REKHA BORA

29:28

27:30

27:30

27:30

27:30

RED

BLUE

11 128  (46-49KGkg) RAM KUMAR HAR

PRITHIVI RAJ K TN BLUE WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

MAH REENA MANE ASM

PUN

DEL

DEL

TEL

REKHA BORA

NAVJOT

KARUNA

GEETANJALI

SWANAPRIYA

29:28

29:28

28:29

28:29

27:30

RED

BLUE

12 129  (46-49KGkg) VISHAL GOLA HAR

LOVE SON SINGH MAN

RED WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

SSCB G PERIYAR BIH

MAH

UTK

DEL

RAJ

ANJANI KUMAR

SUDIR

PRIYANKA

KARUNA

VIKASH SAIN

29:28

29:28

30:27

28:29

30:27

RED

BLUE

13 130  (49-52KGkg) UDAY VIJAY MAH

YOGESHWAR NAGAR DEL BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

HAR SURENDER ASM

HAR

RAJ

HAR

UTK

REKHA BORA

ANIL ARYA

VIKASH SAIN

JAGMOHAN

PRIYANKA

27:30

28:29

27:30

28:29

27:30

RED

BLUE

14 131  (49-52KGkg) POOBESH TN

KENLI DINI ARU BLUE RSC R1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

BIH ANJANI KUMAR PUN

HAR

DEL

UTK

HAR

NAVJOT

SANGITA MALIK

KARUNA

PRIYANKA

ANIL ARYA

-

-

-

-

-

RED

BLUE

15 132  (52-55KGkg)

SUBHAM DEL BLUE WO

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

-

-

RED

BLUE

16 133  (52-55KGkg) AKASH DEV HAR

PRASHANT HAZARIKA ASM

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

UTK PRIYANKA GUJ

MAH

TEL

RAJ

SSCB

NICOLAS

REENA MANE

SWANAPRIYA

VIKASH SAIN

SURESH BENIWAL

30:27

30:27

30:27

30:27

30:27
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RED

BLUE

17 134  (55-58KGkg) LAKSHYA PHOGAT UP

SAMAR HAR

RED RSC R2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

PUN NAVJOT BIH

DEL

ASM

RAJ

SSCB

ANJANI KUMAR

KARUNA

REKHA BORA

VIKASH SAIN

SURESH BENIWAL

10:9

10:9

10:9

10:9

10:9

RED

BLUE

18 145  (70-70+KGkg) RONIT YADAV DEL

ANANSH CHAUDHARY UTK BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

HAR JAGMOHAN MAH

RAJ

SSCB

HAR

SSCB

REENA MANE

VIKASH SAIN

G PERIYAR

SURENDER

SURESH BENIWAL

27:30

27:30

27:30

28:29

27:30

RED

BLUE

19 135  (55-58KGkg) SHAPAM ROBERTSON MAN RED WP :

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

-

-

RED

BLUE

20 136  (58-61KGkg) SOMLAL MURMU JHA

ANANT MAH BLUE RSC R3

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

-

-

RED

BLUE

21 137  (58-61KGkg) MAYANK RAJ

RUPWN YADAV UP BLUE WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

-

-

RED

BLUE

22 138  (61-64KGkg) ABHAY RATHI UP

PRINCE HAR BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

-

-

RED

BLUE

23 139  (61-64KGkg) OM BHANDARI UTK

PUNEET DEL

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

-

-

RED

BLUE

24 140  (64-67KGkg) AMINHA SAMARTH JAISWAL TEL

SURAJ BHARDWAJ HAR BLUE WO

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

-

-



REC Combined Talent Hunt Sub Junior Boys Boxing Championship 2024

Session Results

Session 6

FRI 5 APR 2024  

Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team
Code

Winner Result Decision

RED

BLUE

25 141  (64-67KGkg) JAPNEET SINGH HAR

PRINCE HAR BLUE RSC R2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

-

-

RED

BLUE

26 142  (67-70KGkg) YASH KUMAR HAR

JAIDEEP SINGH PUN BLUE WO

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

-

-

RED

BLUE

27 143  (67-70KGkg) YUG PUNIA HAR

RAHUL HAR

RED WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

-

-

RED

BLUE

28 144  (70-70+KGkg) YUVRAJ DAHIYA HAR

TANISHK DAGAR DEL BLUE WO

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

-

-

LEGEND

Rn Round number RSC Referee Stops Contest WO Walkover WP Win on points


