

# REC Combined Talent Hunt Sub Junior Boys Boxing Championship 2024 the REC

## **Session Results**



Order	Bout	Weight Category		Corner	Name	Seed	Team Code	Winner	Result	Deci	sion
1	118	(33-35KGkg)		RED BLUE	SYED HASMI ISHANT GIRI		TEL DEL	RED	WP	5:0	
			Referee:	HAR	SANGITA MALIK	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4:	BIH MP	REENA MANE ANJANI KUMAR SHIVANGI THAKUF ANIL ARYA	}		30:27 30:27 30:27 29:28
2	119	(33-35KGkg)	Referee:	RED BLUE	S OBRATI MECCADES	Judge 1: Judge 2:	TN	BLUE	WO		- -
3	120	(35-37KGkg)	Referee:	RED BLUE	GIRAANSH	Judge 1: Judge 2:	CHT	BLUE	WO		-
4	121	(35-37KGkg)		RED	KARAN MALI		MAH				
	121	(65 57Nang)	Referee:	BLUE	R SAI HARISH GEETANJALI	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	TN ASM DEL PUN HAR	BLUE REKHA BORA KARUNA NAVJOT JAGMOHAN SWANAPRIYA	WP	5:0	27:30 28:29 27:30 27:30 27:30
5	122	(37-40KGkg)		RED BLUE	V NAHUISH PEBAM JOYHENBA		TEL MAN	RED	WP	5:0	
			Referee:	HAR	ANIL ARYA	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	UTK MAH BIH	SANGITA MALIK PRIYANKA REENA MANE ANJANI KUMAR GEETANJALI			30:27 29:28 30:27 30:27 30:27
6	123	(37-40KGkg)		RED BLUE	ABHAY PRATAB DHAIRYA KOTHI		DEL MAH	RED	WP	3:2	
			Referee:	PUN	NAVJOT	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	HAR SSCB HAR	SWANAPRIYA SURENDER G PERIYAR JAGMOHAN REKHA BORA			27:30 29:28 29:28 28:29 29:28
7	124	(40-43KGkg)		RED BLUE	LOVE SHARMA ARPIT		UP KAR	BLUE	WP	3:1	
			Referee:		SHIVANGI THAKUR	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	HAR MAH DEL HAR	SANGITA MALIK REENA MANE KARUNA ANIL ARYA ANJANI KUMAR			28:28 27:29 25:30 29:27 26:30
8	125	(40-43KGkg)		RED BLUE	FAJABA NAOREN AYAN SAIKIA		MAN ASM	BLUE	WP	4:1	
			Referee:		JAGMOHAN	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	DEL MAH UTK PUN	GEETANJALI REENA MANE PRIYANKA NAVJOT G PERIYAR			30:27 27:30 27:30 27:30 27:30



## BOREC Combined Talent Hunt Sub Junior Boys Boxing Championship 2024 the REC

## **Session Results**



#### Session 6

Order	Bout	Weight Category		Corner	Name	Seed	Team Code	Winner	Result	Deci	sion
9	126	(43-46KGkg)	Referee:	RED BLUE DEL	ANURAG KUMAR KARTIK KARUNA	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	UTK ASM MAH	BLUE ANJANI KUMAR PRIYANKA REKHA BORA REENA MANE GEETANJALI	WP	4:1	27:30 27:30 27:30 28:29 29:28
10	127	(43-46KGkg)	Referee:	RED BLUE UTK	PRINCE S K SINGH PRIYANKA	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	TEL SSCB BIH	BLUE  NAVJOT  SWANAPRIYA  G PERIYAR  ANJANI KUMAR  REKHA BORA	WP	4:1	29:28 27:30 27:30 27:30 27:30
11	128	(46-49KGkg)	Referee:	RED BLUE MAH	RAM KUMAR PRITHIVI RAJ K REENA MANE	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	PUN DEL DEL	BLUE REKHA BORA NAVJOT KARUNA GEETANJALI SWANAPRIYA	WP	3:2	29:28 29:28 28:29 28:29 27:30
12	129	(46-49KGkg)	Referee:	RED BLUE SSCB	VISHAL GOLA LOVE SON SINGH G PERIYAR	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	MAH UTK DEL	RED  ANJANI KUMAR SUDIR PRIYANKA KARUNA VIKASH SAIN	WP	4:1	29:28 29:28 30:27 28:29 30:27
13	130	(49-52KGkg)	Referee:	RED BLUE HAR	UDAY VIJAY YOGESHWAR NAGAR SURENDER	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	HAR RAJ HAR	BLUE REKHA BORA ANIL ARYA VIKASH SAIN JAGMOHAN PRIYANKA	WP	5:0	27:30 28:29 27:30 28:29 27:30
14	131	(49-52KGkg)	Referee:	RED BLUE BIH	POOBESH KENLI DINI ANJANI KUMAR	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	HAR DEL UTK	BLUE  NAVJOT  SANGITA MALIK  KARUNA  PRIYANKA  ANIL ARYA	RSC	R1	- - - -
15	132	(52-55KGkg)	Referee:	RED BLUE	SUBHAM	Judge 1: Judge 2:	DEL	BLUE	wo		- -
16	133	(52-55KGkg)	Referee:	RED BLUE UTK	AKASH DEV PRASHANT HAZARIKA PRIYANKA	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	MAH TEL RAJ	RED  NICOLAS REENA MANE SWANAPRIYA VIKASH SAIN SURESH BENIWAI	WP	5:0	30:27 30:27 30:27 30:27 30:27



# REC Combined Talent Hunt Sub Junior Boys Boxing Championship 2024 the REC

## **Session Results**



#### Session 6

Order	Bout	Weight Category		Corner	Name	Seed	Team Code	Winner	Result	Deci	sion
17	134	(55-58KGkg)		RED BLUE	LAKSHYA PHOGAT SAMAR		UP HAR	RED	RSC	R2	
			Referee:	PUN	NAVJOT	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	DEL ASM RAJ	ANJANI KUMAR KARUNA REKHA BORA VIKASH SAIN SURESH BENIWAL			10:9 10:9 10:9 10:9 10:9
18	145	(70-70+KGkg)		RED	RONIT YADAV		DEL				
10	143	(70 70+Rang)		BLUE	ANANSH CHAUDHARY		UTK	BLUE	WP	5:0	
			Referee:	HAR	JAGMOHAN	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	RAJ SSCB HAR	REENA MANE VIKASH SAIN G PERIYAR SURENDER SURESH BENIWAL			27:30 27:30 27:30 28:29 27:30
19	135	(55-58KGkg)		RED BLUE	SHAPAM ROBERTSON		MAN	RED	WP	:	
			Referee:			Judge 1: Judge 2:					-
20	136	(58-61KGkg)		RED	SOMLAL MURMU		JHA				
			Referee:	BLUE	ANANT	Judge 1: Judge 2:	MAH	BLUE	RSC	R3	-
						Judge 2.					-
21	137	(58-61KGkg)		RED BLUE	MAYANK RUPWN YADAV		RAJ UP	BLUE	WP	3:2	
			Referee:	BLUE	NOTWIN TADAY	Judge 1: Judge 2:	OF.	BLUE	VVF	3.2	-
22	138	(61-64KGkg)		RED	ABHAY RATHI		UP				
			Referee:	BLUE	PRINCE	Judge 1: Judge 2:	HAR	BLUE	WP	5:0	-
23	139	(61-64KGkg)		RED	OM BHANDARI		UTK	RED	WP	5:0	
			Referee:	BLUE	PUNEET	Judge 1: Judge 2:	DEL				-
24	140	(64-67KGkg)		RED BLUE	AMINHA SAMARTH JAISWAL SURAJ BHARDWAJ		TEL HAR	BLUE	wo		
			Referee:			Judge 1: Judge 2:					-



## BOREC Combined Talent Hunt Sub Junior Boys Boxing Championship 2024 the



## **Session Results**

#### Session 6

Order	Bout	Weight Category		Corner	Name	Seed	Team Code	Winner	Result	Decision
25	141	(64-67KGkg)		RED BLUE	JAPNEET SINGH PRINCE		HAR HAR	BLUE	RSC	R2
			Referee:			Judge 1: Judge 2:				- -
26	142	(67-70KGkg)		RED	YASH KUMAR		HAR			
			Referee:	BLUE	JAIDEEP SINGH	Judge 1: Judge 2:	PUN	BLUE	WO	-
27	143	(67-70KGkg)		RED BLUE	YUG PUNIA RAHUL		HAR HAR	RED	WP	3:2
			Referee:			Judge 1: Judge 2:				- -
28	144	(70-70+KGkg)		RED BLUE	YUVRAJ DAHIYA TANISHK DAGAR		HAR DEL	BLUE	WO	
			Referee:			Judge 1: Judge 2:				- -

LEGEN	ID							
Rn	Round number	RSC	Referee Stops Contest	wo	Walkover	WP	Win on points	